
Ouachitas Region
HOT SPRINGS
(22) Central Avenue Market Place
4330 Central Ave, Ste H, AR 71913
501-623-4484
CentralAvenueFleaMarket.com

Delta Region
HARRISBURG
(28) Country Estate Antiques and Collectibles
605 S Illinois St, AR 72432
870-394-5251
CountryEstateTiques.com

Timberlands Region

Find Quilt Shops on 

QuiltShopTRAIL.com

Antique Show 
Calendar and Map on 

AntiqueShowTRAIL.com

Central Region

NORTH LITTLE ROCK

BENTON

LITTLE ROCK

(19)

(21)

(20)

Crystal Hill Antique Mall

Olde Towne Benton Antiques & Collectibles

Fabulous Finds Antique & Decorative Mall

5813 Crystal Hill Rd, AR 72118
501-753-3777
CrystalHillAntiqueMall.com

303 S East St, AR 72015
501-776-1398
OldeTowneBentonAntiques.com

2905 Cantrell Rd, AR 72202
501-614-8181
FabulousFindsAntiqueAndDecorativeMall.com

GREENBRIER

GREENBRIER

CONWAY

(17)

(18)

(16)

Grandma Tammie's Treasures

Mary's Nest Vintage Market & Café

The Village @ Pickles Gap

678 Hwy 65 N, Booth C1, AR 72058
870-550-9220 VINTAGE
GrandmaTammiesTreasures.AntiqueTrail.com

678 Hwy 65 N, AR 72058
501-581-0330 VENDOR MARKET
MarysNest.business.site

315 Hwy 65 N, AR 72032
501-523-0622
The-Village-Pickles-Gap.business.site

PINE BLUFF

RISON

ASHDOWN

PINE BLUFF

PINE BLUFF

(26)

(24)

(23)

(27)

(25)

The Estate Shoppe

Vintage Shindigs

The Castle Antiques

Twisted Lane Candles, LLC

Sissy's Log Cabin

2301 Camden Rd, AR 71603
870-534-4300
TheEstateShoppe.us

Po Box 481, AR 71665
870-917-8267 VINTAGE
VintageShindigs.AntiqueTrail.com

120 Rankin St, AR 71822
870-898-9080
TheCastleAntiques.com

7009 La Jolla Dr, AR 71603
870-510-5641 MISC/UNIQUES
TwistedLaneCandles.com

2319 Camden Rd, AR 71603
870-879-3040
SissysLogCabin.us

AntiqueTRAIL.com
AlabamaAntiqueTrail.com

ArkansasAntiqueTrail.com

ConnecticutAntiqueTrail.com

FloridaAntiqueTrail.com

GeorgiaAntiqueTrail.com

IndianaAntiqueTrail.com

KansasAntiqueTrail.com

KentuckyAntiqueTrail.com

LouisianaAntiqueTrail.com

MaineAntiqueTrail.com

MassachusettsAntiqueTrail.com

MichiganAntiqueTrail.com
MississippiAntiqueTrail.com

NewHampshireAntiqueTrail.com

NewMexicoAntiqueTrail.com

NorthCarolinaAntiqueTrail.com

OhioAntiqueTrail.com

OklahomaAntiqueTrail.com

PennsylvaniaAntiqueTrail.com
RhodeIslandAntiqueTrail.com

SouthCarolinaAntiqueTrail.com

TennesseeAntiqueTrail.com

TexasAntiqueTrail.com

VermontAntiqueTrail.com

VirginiaAntiqueTrail.com

WestVirginiaAntiqueTrail.com

TRAIL .com
Antique

Conway

Following ArkansasAntiqueTrail.com, one will discover 
upscale antique galleries as well as a mélange of privately 
owned shops and multivendor malls with a mixture of 
antiques and vintage collectibles. However, the most 
delightful treasures one will find along the trail are the 
charming and knowledgeable people.

Visit ArkansasAntiqueTrail.com to see additional antique shop 
listings, hours, photos, websites, and maps.

Marcia@AntiqueTrail.com
  256-797-5640

Brochures@AntiqueTrail.com
  502-963-3686

Admin@AntiqueTrail.com
  AntiqueTrail.com
  PO Box 159
  Alexander City, AL 35011 

Published 6/22

Go green and recycle….buy antiques!

See more states at AntiqueTRAIL.com
Follow us on Instagram AntiqueTrailUSA
Brochure designer: Melissa@AntiqueTrail.com
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WVPlan Plan a a TripTrip

Visit AntiqueTrail.com, click on “Plan a Trip” and enter 
your origin and destination cities. In seconds, our system 
will display your route and a list of shops along the way, 
allowing you to spend less time planning and more time 
on the trail.

Shop Online

Our new online shopping page features over 40 categories 
of antique and vintage items that are available to buy 
online. Visit AntiqueTrail.com/Store to choose a category 
and start shopping!

SpringdaleSpringdale

-Cabinets & Cupboards-
Antiques on the 

Farmington

-Mid Century Modern-
Ramble 
Market

-Porcelain-
Upstairs Downstairs 

Antiques

1800’s Antique 1800’s Antique 
Oyster PlatesOyster Plates

1870 Antique Pine 1870 Antique Pine 
Wall CabinetWall Cabinet

Italian Leather Italian Leather 
Mid-Century ChairsMid-Century Chairs

P e r i o d • P r i m i t i v e s • V i n t a g e • F a r m h o u s e
M i d - C e n t u r y • R e p u r p o s e d • P a i n t e d

A r c h i t e c t u r a l • A d v e r t i s i n g • E p h e m e r a
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River Valley Region

MORRILTON

OPPELO

MORRILTON

RUSSELLVILLE

MORRILTON

MORRILTON

RUSSELLVILLE

MORRILTON

(11)

(15)

(13)

(9)

(12)

(14)

(8)

(10)

Gotta Stop Flea Market

Oppelo Flea Market

McCallie Ranch Saddle Shop Flea Market

West Main Gallery

HomeTown Flea Market & Bow-Teek

River Valley Relics

Mama Bear's Den 

Amazing Discoveries

1519 E Harding St, AR 72110
501-652-9138 FLEA MARKET
GottaStopFleaMarket.AntiqueTrail.com

287 Hwy 9, AR 72110
501-354-2640 FLEA MARKET
OppeloFleaMarket.AntiqueTrail.com

950 Hwy 9, AR 72110
501-477-2353 WESTERN/SOUTHWESTERN
McCallieRanchSaddleShopFleaMarket.AntiqueTrail.com

2611 W Main St, AR 72801
479-219-5078
WestMainGallery.com

207 E Broadway St, AR 72110
501-208-3009 FLEA MARKET
HomeTownFleaMarketAndBowTeek.AntiqueTrail.com

1209 S Bridge St, AR 72110
501-993-3351 FLEA MARKET
RiverValleyRelics.AntiqueTrail.com

3613 E Main, AR 72801
479-280-0866 VENDOR MARKET
MamaBearsDen.AntiqueTrail.com

118 N Division St, AR 72110
501-322-0115 FLEA MARKET
AmazingDiscoveries.AntiqueTrail.com
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6 Shops & Flea Markets, 1 B&B, & 1 Auction

Morrilton

Oppelo

 1

1

1

1

1

10

10

10

10

101

11

11

11

115

12

129

130

132

135

14

14

14

14

14

14

15

15

15

15

16

16

16

16

16

16

17

17

19

19

19

21

21

21

21

22 22

23

23

23

23

23

24

24

24

24

25

25

25

26

26

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

28

28

29

29

31

31

35

35

35

365

38

4

4

4

4

41

5

5

5

5

5 56

59

60

66

69

69

7

7

7

7

7

75

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

80

84

88

88

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

96

165

165

165

167

167

270

270

412

425

49

49

49

62

62

62

62

64

64

64

65

65

65

67

67

67

70

70

70

71

71

71

79

79

79

82
71

30

40

40

1

3

1

28

2 - 3

8 - 9
10 -14

25-27

20
19

6

16

22

23

24

1-2

1

5

7

4

15

21

17-181

TRAIL.comARKANSASAntique

PINDALL
(1) Dry Creek Homestead Mercantile
21595 Hwy 65 N, AR 72669
870-439-8190
DryCreekHomestead.com

MORRILTON
(1) Gotta Stop Auction
1519 E Harding St, AR 72110
501-652-9138
GottaStopAuction.AntiqueTrail.com

MORRILTON
(1) Overcup Lake Nightly Rentals
47 Overcup Lake Rd, AR 72110
870-550-9220
OvercupLakeNightlyRentals.AntiqueTrail.com

CONWAY
(1) Antique Alley Arkansas Antique Show
2505 E Oak St, AR 72032
501-230-5728
AntiqueAlleyArkansas.com
Jan 6-8, 2023

CONWAY
(2) Bella Rustina Modern Vintage Market
2505 E Oak St, AR 72032
501-230-5728
BellaRustina.com
2022: Jul 15-17, Sep 9-11, & Nov 18-20
2023: Apr 21-23, Jul 14-16, Sep 8-10, & Nov 10-12

LITTLE ROCK
(3) Bella Rustina Modern Vintage Market
Little Rock, AR
501-230-5728
BellaRustina.com
Spring 2023 - Dates TBD

BAndBTrail.com

AntiqueShowTrail.com

 1

1012

14
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13

15

Little Rock

Ozarks Region

CountryStoreTrail.com

Auctions

BENTON

LITTLE ROCK

NORTH LITTLE ROCK

PINE BLUFF

RUSSELLVILLE

ASH FLAT  6
ASHDOWN  23
BATESVILLE 7
BENTON  21
CONWAY  16 1-2
GREENBRIER  17-18
HARRISBURG  28
HARRISON  2-3
HOT SPRINGS  22
LITTLE ROCK  20  3
MORRILTON  10-14 1 1
MOUNTAIN HOME  5
NORTH LITTLE ROCK  19
OPPELO  15
PINDALL  4  1
PINE BLUFF  25-27
RISON  24
RUSSELLVILLE  8-9
SPRINGDALE  1

HARRISON

PINDALL

Find Bed and Breakfasts 
on BAndBTRAIL.com

SPRINGDALE

CONWAY

MOUNTAIN HOME

HOT SPRINGS

ASHDOWN

SPRINGDALE

MOUNTAIN HOME

HARRISON

HARRISON

BATESVILLE

PINDALL

(1)

(5)

(3)

(2)

(7)

(4)

The Pirate’s Cove Antiques and Flea Market

Rusty Rooster Flea Market

Lovejoy Collectibles LLC

JUNK-SHUN Barn Flea Market 

The Birdcage VIntage Market 

Dry Creek Homestead Mercantile

3932 S Thompson St, AR 72764
479-305-0323
ThePiratesCove.AntiqueTrail.com

1340 Hwy 62 E, AR 72653
870-425-2667 FLEA MARKET
RustyRoosterFleaMarket.com

3220 Hwy 65 N, AR 72601
870-204-6300 FLEA MARKET
LovejoyCollectiblesLLC.com

4242 Hwy 65 S, AR 72601
870-743-6865 FLEA MARKET
JunkShunBarn.com

3470 N Saint Louis St, AR 72501
870-307-0421 FLEA MARKET
TheBirdcageVintageMarket.AntiqueTrail.com

21595 Hwy 65 N, AR 72669
870-439-8190
DryCreekHomestead.com

ASH FLAT
(6) Far Out & Funky Antiques and Collectibles
11 Main St, AR 72513
870-994-5000
FarOutAndFunky.AntiqueTrail.com

ASH FLAT

MORRILTON
GREENBRIER

OPPELO

RISON

HARRISBURG

BATESVILLE


